Reno HW



Infrared Flash Cure Unit



Reno HW is M&R's most economical infrared flash cure unit for automatic screen printing presses. Its press-mounted shuttle design delivers smooth, dependable operation in a sleek, compact package. Reno HW's digital temperature controller delivers accurate results, and its optional floor stand turns it into a multi-use flash cure unit that will suit the needs of many screen printing shops. With higher wattage for faster curing, Reno HW is an ideal infrared flash cure unit for M&R automatic screen printing presses.

All M&R screen printing flash cure units are backed by a limited two-year warranty. You can rest assured that M&R has you covered with best-in-class design, service and support.

FEATURES

- Smooth, dependable operation in a sleek, compact flash cure package
- Reno HW™ employs higher wattage for faster flash curing
- Ideal for M&R automatic screen printing presses

SPECIFICATIONS	Reno HW 1516	Reno HW 1818	Reno HW 1822
Curing Area	38 x 41 cm (15" x 16")	46 x 46 cm (18" x 18")	46 x 56 cm (18" x 22")
Electrical Requirements ¹	208/230 V, 1 ph, 14 A, 50/60 Hz, 2.4 kW	208/230 V, 1 ph, 17/19 A, 50/60 Hz, 3.3 kW	208/230 V, 1 ph, 20/22 A, 50/60 Hz, 4 kW
Overall Size (H x W x L)	8 x 43 x 74 cm (3" x 17" x 29")	8 x 53 x 81 cm (3" x 21" x 32")	8 x 53 x 91 cm (3" x 21" x 36")
1 If incoming voltage differs from the voltage(s) listed in this brochure, calculate amperage accordingly. Other electrical configurations are available: Contact M&R Printing			

¹ If incoming voltage differs from the voltage(s) listed in this brochure, calculate amperage accordingly. Other electrical configurations are available: Contact M&R Printing Equipment, Inc. for details.

M&R Printing Equipment, Inc. 440 Medinah Road, Roselle, Illinois 60172-2329 USA **www.mrprint.com** USA: 800-736-6431/630-858-6101 • Outside USA: +1-847-967-4461 • FAX: 630-858-6134

M&R Printing Equipment, Inc. and its subsidiaries (hereinafter M&R), believe the information in this advertisement to be accurate at publication, though it does not purport to list all manufacturing and specification variations, nor does it assume liability resulting from incompleteness or inaccuracy. M&R reserves the right to change specifications without notice. M&R expressly disclaims any liability for damages, consequential or incidental, from purchase, installation, servicing, and/or use of any product/service based upon information herein. No warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose are made or are to be implied from the information herein may be reproduced or used in any manner without the prior, express written consent of M&R in each case. Copyright 2022 M&R Printing Equipment, Inc. All rights reserved. 20220912